
ITEM 
#

REF. SHEET

1 S1

2
3
4
5
6

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

SUB TOTAL
MATERIAL TAX
OVERHEAD AND PROFIT
BOND FEE
TOTAL BASE BID

CSI SECT DE SCRIPTION

DIV-04 Masonry

CMU Wall
(8" Thick) CMU Wall (67'-0" H) (101 LF)

DIV-04Reinforced w/#6 Vert @ 16" OC
#6 Dowel @ 16" OC
Reinforcement #6 Bar (6559 LF)
#5 Bar (160 LF)
#4 Corner Bar (92 LF)
DIV-04Horiz. Ladder Reinf. @ 16" OC

DIV-04
DIV-04
DIV-04

DIV-04 CMU Grouting

UNIT

SF

Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
LF
CY

6768

9852
167
62

5051
46

QTY. WASTAG
E

5%

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

QTY WITH
WASTAGE

7,106 

10,345
175

65
5,304

48 

0. 150

0.
010
0.
050
0.
050
0.
010
1.
200

UNIT LABOR 
HOU RS

TOTAL
LABOR 
HOU RS

1065. 96

103. 45
8.77
3.26

53. 04
57. 96

 $

 $  
$  
$  
$  
$

PER HOUR 
RATE

60.0 $

60.0 $
60.0 $
60.0 $
60.0 $
60.0 $

63,958 

6,207
526
195

3,182
3,478 

 $

 $  
$  
$  
$  
$

UNITMATERIAL TOTAL LABOR 
COST COST

6.76 

0.92
0.92
0.92
0.54 

180.00 

 $

 $  
$  
$  
$  
$

TOTAL
MATERIAL 

COST

48,039 

9,517
161

60
2,864

8,694 

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

 $

 $
 $
 $
 $
 $

$

TOTAL COST

111,997 

15,724 
687 
255 

6,046 
12,172 

146,881
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

$

$

TRADE COST

146,881

146,881
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